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REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION-continued 
Registered Date of 

Name 

Boardley, Horace 
Boardman, William 
Bond, Graham Gaze 
Bonniface, Harry Hunter 

Last Notified Address Registered for No. Registration 

Bone, Keith Charles .. 
Booth, Edward Arthur Grange.r 
Borland, John .. 
Borland, Neil Charles 

Bostrom, George Francis 

Bould, Jack Martin 
Bould, Keith Mayne 

Bourke, Gabriel Stafford .. 

Bourne, George Carew .. 
Bow, Nelson Edward .. 
Bowater. Alano John Spencer 
Bowater, Stanley James 
Bowden, Burton Bryce 

Bowen, John Thomas 
Bower, George Ralph 
Bowers, Lindsay Gordon 
Bowick, Francis Rex 

Timaru 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
New Plymouth 
Wellington 
Christchurch 

Christchurch 

Auckland 
Wellington 

Auckland 

Dunedin .. 
Auckland 
Rotorua .. 
Wellington 
Ashburton 

Waihi 

eThe operation of motion and sound pictures 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
jSupply Authority work 
rPost Office telephone exchange technician 

.. pPost Office radio technician .. 
iRefrigeration serviceman 

. . jSupply Authority work 
. . nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli­

ances 

LR421 
LR 13 

LR1566 
LR2015 
LR1650 
LR795 

LR2622 
LR1312 

oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LRl 625 
ances 

iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . LR1336 
The replacement of fuse links, :flexible cords, LRl 183 

assembly and repair of electric shavers, clocks, 
and electric display units, whilst employed by 
Ponsford, Newman Benson Ltd. 

.. mAssembly and repair of teletypewriter machines and LR1997 
associated equipment 

. . cRadio interference suppression 

. . jSupply Authority work 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
/Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) 
nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-

ances 

LR2100 
LR1568 
LR1082 
LR1355 
LR3018 

jSupply Authority work LRl 165 
Palmerston North .. 
Mangakino 
Wanganui 

iRefrigeration serviceman LR862 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only LR195 
oServicing calculating machines and like office ap- LR2503 

Bowie, Cornelius Thomas Hall Wellington 
Bowler, John Ralph Williams Dunedin .. 

pliances 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wjring for radio sets only 

LR217 
LR221 
LR97 

LR1157 
Bowles, George Miller . . Mount Maunganui 
Bowman, Gordon Reginald Butcher Hokitika 

Bowring, Horace 
Boyd, Wilfred .. 
Boyes, Arthur Richard 
Boyes, Graham Spencer 
Boylen, Kevin Francis 
Boys, David Cowell 
Bradley, Basil Clark 

Bradley, Edgar Allan 
Bradely, Eric John 

Bradley. James Nathaniel 
Bradley, Lewis Lloyd 

Bradley, Vincent Albert 

Braithwaite, Ronald Victor 
Branks,Alexander 
Brant, Alfred Evelyn .. 
Branthwaite, Keith Angus 

Piopio 
Wellington 
Lower Hutt 
Greymouth 
Ohaupo .. 
Masterton 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
Christchurch 

Dunedin 
Masterton 

Auckland 

Warkworth 
Winton 
Papatoetoe 
Gisborne 

kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department 
of Civil Aviation 

jSupply Authority work 
rPost Office telephone exchange technician 
sAssembly and repair of portable appliances 

. . gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
iRefrigeration serviceman .. 
cRadio interference suppression 
oServicing calculating machines and 

O 

like offi~~ 
appliances 

LR1021 
LR1759 
LR1605 
LR1176 
LRI220 
LR1845 
LR446 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only LR176 
oServicing calculating machines and like office LR2901 

appliances 
. . gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation LRl 720 

rPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR1760 
tended limits) 

oServicing calculating machines and like office LR2856 
appliances 

jSupply Authority work .. 
!Secondary of radio sets .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

. . oServicing calculating machines and like 

LR2796 
LR637 
LR245 

office LR1989 

Branton, Jack Sidney 
Brash, John Peter 

appliances 
Christchurch iRefrigeration serviceman LR907 

Brass, Colin Ernest 
Christchurch .. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation LR2781 
Invercargill .. pPost Office radio technician . . . . LR2633 

Bray, Maurice Joseph Palmerston North t Post Office telephone exchange technician ( extended LRl 7 61 

Breakwell, Edward Charles 
Breayley, Ivan Alexander 
Breen, Alan Ian .. 
Brehaut, Charles Stanley .. 

Bremner, Francis Moreton 

Brettell, Frederick Arthur 

Briden, Garth John 

Brideson, Graham Trevor 

Briggs, Robert William .. 
Brimble, Mervyn Cyril 

Broadbelt, Allan Thomas 
Broadhurst, Ian Robert .. 
Brockie, Edward Peter 

Brocklebank, Stanley James 
Brocklebank, William Greaves 
Broms, William Edward 

Brooker, Trevor Cedric .. 

Brookes, Winstone McLean 
Brookie, Raymond John William 
Brodie, John Gillies .. 
Brown, Alan Frederick .. 
Brown, Colin Douglas 
Brown, Colin Mackereth .. 

Brown, Cyril Albert 
Brown, David William 

Auckland 
Invercargill 
Christchurch 
Timaru .. 

Dunedin .. 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
Auckland 
Wellington 

Wellington 
Stratford .. 
Christchurch 

Wellington 

Matamata 
Upper Hutt 
Auckland 
Sydney, N.S.W. 
Whangarei 
Wellington 

Tawa 
Hamilton 

Brown, Errol Howard Tauranga 
Brown, Fredrick Desmond Denzil Lower Hutt 
Brown, Harold Hamilton Fiji 

limits) 
. . jSupply Authority work 
. . pPost Office radio technician .. 

bRadio experimenter .. 
. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 

{ 

rPost Office telephone exchange technician .. 
. . Replacement of fuse links; connection and re-

placement of flexible cords; earthing of appli­
ances . 

LR1565 
LR2212 
LR280 
LR173 

LR1762 
LR1914 

. . {rPost Office telephone exchange technician LR2112 
nAssembly and repair of portable appliances LR2132 

. . oServicing calculating machines- and like office appli- LR2778 
ances 

Assembly and repair of Electrolux products, up to LR2931 
and including plug top, for and whilst employed 
by Electrolux Ltd. 

iRefrigeration serviceman . . LR3008 
oServicing calculating machines and like office LR2645 

appliances 
rPost Office telephone exchange technician LR2016 

. . iRefrigeration serviceman • . . . . . LR2998 
. . nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli- LR2425 

ances 
. . /Secondary of radio sets LR634 
.. bRadio experimenter . . LR337 

oServicing calculating machines and like office LR3010 
appliances 

. . Replacement fuse links; connection replacement LR2753 
flexible cords; and earthing appliances 

. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
dLuminous discharge tubes 

. . bRadio experimenter .. 

.. oServicing calculating machines and 
0

Iike office 
appliances 

LR134 
LR715 

LR1085 
LR390 

LR1460 
LR1878 

. . gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation LR498 
oServicing calculating machines and like office LR1923 

appliances 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
jSupply Authority work 
/Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) 

LR872 
LR1062 
LR2485 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

27/8/59 
12/10/60 
30/9/59 
16/2/55 
1/5/63 

17/4/58 

23/9/59 

19/5/58 
27/3/57 

16/9/60 

12/10/60 
27/8/59 

14/11/56 
26/5/58 
2/3/66 

11/3/57 
18/7/55 
1/4/53 

12/7/62 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

21/2/57 

1/10/56 
26/4/60 
16/9/59 
20/3/57 
27/5/57 
26/4/60 

1/4/53 

1/4/53 
10/5/65 

9/3/60 
26/4/60 

7/4/65 

4/11/64 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
7/9/60 

16/1/56 
10/9/64 
7/5/63 

26/4/60 

27/8/59 
1/5/61 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

26/4/60 
1/6/60 

12/10/60 
28/11/60 
10/9/64 

15/7/65 

23/2/66 
27/5/63 

12/10/60 
10/2/66 
14/3/62 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

25/2/66 

3/6/64 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

16/11/56 
1/4/53 
5/1/59 

16/5/60 

1/4/53 
7/6/60 

18/8/55 
24/10/56 
19/6/62 


