REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION—continued

N				ITED REGISTRATION—continued	Registered	Date of
Name		Last Notified Addre	SS	Registered for	No.	Registration
Boardley, Horace Boardman, William	• •	Timaru Wellington		eThe operation of motion and sound pictures aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR421 LR 13	1/4/53 1/4/53
Boardman, William Bond, Graham Gaze	• •	Auckland		<i>a</i> Electrical wiring for radio sets only <i>j</i> Supply Authority work	LR1566	27/8/59
Bonniface, Harry Hunter	••	Auckland		rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR2015	12/10/60
Bone, Keith Charles Booth, Edward Arthur Granger		Wellington New Plymouth		pPost Office radio technician iRefrigeration serviceman	LR1650 LR795	30/9/59 16/2/55
Borland, John	• •	Wellington		jSupply Authority work	LR2622	1/5/63
Borland, Neil Charles		Christchurch	٠.	nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-	LR1312	17/4/58
Bostrom, George Francis		Christchurch		ances oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR1625	23/9/59
· -	••		• •	ances	LICIOLS	
Bould, Jack Martin Bould, Keith Mayne	• •	Auckland Wellington		iRefrigeration serviceman	LR1336	19/5/58
Bould, Keith Mayne	••	wennigion	• •	The replacement of fuse links, flexible cords, assembly and repair of electric shavers, clocks,	LKIIO	27/3/57
				and electric display units, whilst employed by		
Bourke, Gabriel Stafford		Auckland		Ponsford, Newman Benson Ltd.	T D 1007	16/9/60
Bourke, Gaoriei Stanoid	• •	Auckianu		mAssembly and repair of teletypewriter machines and associated equipment	LKI991	10/9/00
Bourne, George Carew	• •	Dunedin		cRadio interference suppression	LR2100	12/10/60
Bow, Nelson Edward Bowater, Alano John Spencer	• •	Auckland Rotorua	• •	JSupply Authority work	LR1568 LR1082	27/8/59 14/11/56
Bowater, Stanley James	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Wellington	•	Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits)		26/5/58
Bowden, Burton Bryce	• •	Ashburton	٠.	nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-	LR3018	2/3/66
Bowen, John Thomas		Waihi		ances jSupply Authority work	LR1165	11/3/57
Bower, George Ralph		Palmerston North		iRefrigeration serviceman	LR862	18/7/55
Bowers, Lindsay Gordon Bowick, Francis Rex	• •	Mangakino Wanganui		a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR195 LR2503	1/4/53
Bowick, Francis Rex	••	_		oServicing calculating machines and like office appliances	1.174.303	12/7/62
Bowie, Cornelius Thomas Hall	• •	Wellington Dunedin		a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR217	1/4/53
Bowler, John Ralph Williams Bowles, George Miller	• •	Duncum		aElectrical wiring for radio sets only aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR221 LR97	1/4/53 1/4/53
Bowman, Gordon Reginald Bute		Hokitika		kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department		21/2/57
Bowring, Horace		Piopio		of Civil Aviation jSupply Authority work	LR1021	1/10/56
Boyd, Wilfred	• •	Wellington	• •	rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR1759	26/4/60
Boyes, Arthur Richard		Lower Hutt		sAssembly and repair of portable appliances	LR1605	16/9/59
Boyes, Graham Spencer Boylen, Kevin Francis	• •	Greymouth Ohaupo	٠.	gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation iRefrigeration serviceman	LR1176 LR1220	20/3/57 27/5/57
Boys, David Cowell	• •	Masterton		ckado interierence suppression	LR1845	26/4/60
Bradley, Basil Clark	••	Auckland	٠.	oServicing calculating machines and like office	LR446	1/4/53
Bradley, Edgar Allan		Christchurch		appliances a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR176	1/4/53
Bradely, Eric John		Christchurch		oServicing calculating machines and like office		10/5/65
Bradley, James Nathaniel		Dunadin		appliances	I D 1720	9/3/60
Bradley, Lewis Lloyd	• •	Dunedin Masterton		gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation rPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex-	LR1720 LR1760	26/4/60
				tended limits)		
Bradley, Vincent Albert	• •	Auckland	• •	oServicing calculating machines and like office appliances	LR2856	7/4/65
Braithwaite, Ronald Victor		Warkworth		jSupply Authority work	LR2796	4/11/64
Branks, Alexander	• •	Winton		f Secondary of radio sets	LR637	1/4/53
Brant, Alfred Evelyn Branthwaite, Keith Angus	••	Papatoetoe Gisborne		a Electrical wiring for radio sets only oServicing calculating machines and like office	LR245 LR1989	1/4/53 7/9/60
·	••			appliances		
Branton, Jack Sidney Brash, John Peter	• •	Christchurch Christchurch		iRefrigeration serviceman gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR907 LR2781	16/1/56 10/9/64
Brass, Colin Ernest	• •	Invercargill			LR2633	7/5/63
Bray, Maurice Joseph	• •	Palmerston North		t Post Office telephone exchange technician (extended	LR1761	26/4/60
Breakwell, Edward Charles		Auckland		limits) jSupply Authority work	LR1565	27/8/59
Breayley, Ivan Alexander		Invercargill		pPost Office radio technician	LR2212	1/5/61
Breen, Alan Ian Brehaut, Charles Stanley	• •	Christchurch Timaru	• •	bRadio experimenter	LR280 LR173	1/4/53 1/4/53
brenaut, Charles Stamey	••	Illiaiu	• •	<i>r</i> Post Office telephone exchange technician	LR1762	26/4/60
Bremner, Francis Moreton		Dunedin		Replacement of fuse links; connection and re-	LR1914	1/6/60
				placement of flexible cords; earthing of appliances.		
Brettell, Frederick Arthur		Auckland		f rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR2112	12/10/60
Briden, Garth John		Auckland		nAssembly and repair of portable appliances	LR2132 LR2778	28/11/60
Briden, Garth John	••	rauckidilu	• •	oServicing calculating machines and like office appliances	LIX4110	10/9/64
Brideson, Graham Trevor	• •	Auckland	٠.	Assembly and repair of Electrolux products, up to	LR2931	15/7/65
				and including plug top, for and whilst employed by Electrolux Ltd.		
Briggs, Robert William				iRefrigeration serviceman	LR3008	23/2/66
Brimble, Mervyn Cyril	• •	Auckland	٠.	oServicing calculating machines and like office appliances	LR2645	27/5/63
Broadbelt, Allan Thomas		Christchurch		rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR2016	12/10/60
Broadhurst, Ian Robert		Auckland		iRefrigeration serviceman	LR2998	10/2/66
Brockie, Edward Peter	••	Wellington	• •	nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appliances	LR2425	14/3/62
Brocklebank, Stanley James		Wellington		fSecondary of radio sets	LR634	1/4/53
Brocklebank, William Greaves	• •	Stratford		bRadio experimenter	LR337	1/4/53
Broms, William Edward	• •	Christchurch	•	oServicing calculating machines and like office appliances	LR3010	25/2/66
Brooker, Trevor Cedric		Wellington		Replacement fuse links; connection replacement	LR2753	3/6/64
Brookes, Winstone McLean		Matamata		flexible cords; and earthing appliances a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR134	1/4/53
Brookie, Raymond John Willian	a	Upper Hutt	٠.	gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR715	1/4/53
Brodie, John Gillies	• •	Auckland		iRefrigeration serviceman	LR1085	16/11/56
Brown, Alan Frederick Brown, Colin Douglas	• •	Sydney, N.S.W. Whangarei		dLuminous discharge tubes	LR390 LR1460	1/4/53 5/1/59
Brown, Colin Mackereth		Wellington		oServicing calculating machines and like office	LR1878	16/5/60
Brown, Cyril Albert		Tawa		appliances gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR498	1/4/53
Brown, David William	• • •	Hamilton		oServicing calculating machines and like office		7/6/60
		Tauranga		appliances	LR872	18/8/55
Brown, Errol Howard Brown, Fredrick Desmond D	enzil			aElectrical wiring for radio sets only jSupply Authority work	LR872 LR1062	24/10/56
Brown, Harold Hamilton		Fiji		Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits)	LR2485	19/6/62